
Da Vinci Academy Summer Exam Timetable 2025

 Date AM/PM Exam Title Duration

AM French Speaking 45m*

PM French Speaking 45m*

AM French Speaking 45m*

PM French Speaking 45m*

AM

PM Travel and Tourism 2h

 Date AM/PM Exam Title Duration

AM

PM

AM Health and Social Care 2h

PM

AM

PM

AM Sport 1h 30m

PM

AM 

PM Child Development 2h

 Date AM/PM Exam Title Duration

AM English Lit Paper 1 1h 45m

Computer Science - Computer Systems 1h 30m

Chinese Reading & Listening 1h 50m

AM

PM Biology Paper 1 1h 15m

AM Geography Paper 1 1h 30m 

PM

AM Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) 1h 30m

PM

AM History Paper 1 2h

PM

 Date AM/PM Exam Title Duration

AM Chemistry Paper 1 1h 15m

Chinese Writing 1h 25m

Urdu Listening & Reading 1h 45m

AM English Lit Paper 2 2h 15m

PM Computer Science - Computational Thinking 1h 30m

1h 20m/ 

1h 45m

PM

AM Physics Paper 1 1h 15m

1h 25m/ 

1h 50m

AM English Lang Paper 1 1h 45

PM

Wed 14th May

Wed 30th April

Thurs 1st May

Fri 2nd May

Mon 5th May

Tues 6th May

Wed 7th May

Thurs 8th May

Fri 9th May

Mon 12th May
PM

Tues 13th May

Thurs 15th May

Fri 16th May

Mon 19th May
PM

Tues 20th May

Wed 21st May
AM French Reading & Listening 

Thurs 22nd May
PM Arabic Reading & Listening

Fri 23rd May



Da Vinci Academy Summer Exam Timetable 2025

 Date AM/PM Exam Title Duration

Urdu Writing 1h / 1h 15m

Statistics Paper 1 1h 30m

PM

AM Arabic Writing 1h 20m / 1h 25m

Polish Reading & Listening 1h 20 / 1h 45m

Panjabi Reading & Listening 1h 20 / 1h 45m

AM Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 1h 30m

PM

AM History Paper 2 2h

PM French Writing 1h / 1h 15m 

AM English Language Paper 2 1h 45m

PM Geography Paper 2 1h 30m

 Date AM/PM Exam Title Duration

AM Biology Paper 2 1h 15m

PM Construction - Built Environment 1h 30m

AM Spanish Listening & Reading 1h 20m / 1h 45m

PM

AM Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) 1h 30m 

PM Contingency Afternoon

AM Geography Paper 3 1h 30m

PM Panjabi Writing 1h / 1h 15m

AM Chemistry Paper 2 1h 15m

Polish Writing 1h / 1h 15m

Statistics 1h 30m

 Date AM/PM Exam Title Duration

AM Physics Paper 2 1h 15m

PM

AM Spanish Writing 1h / 1h 15m

PM Food Prep and Nutrition 1h 45m

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM 

PM

Mon 2nd June
AM

PM

Mon 16th June

Tues 3rd June
PM

Wed 4th June

Thurs 5th June

Fri 6th June

Mon 9th June

Tues 17th June

Wed 18th June

Thurs 19th June

Fri 20th June

Tues 10th June

Wed 11th June

Thurs 12th June

Fri 13th June


